
EINFACH
PARKEN
Im Freien und in der Tiefgarage

Alle Preis inkl. MwSt. | Ticketverlust: € 25,- 
* gilt nur während der Öffnungszeiten
** 8:00 bis 19:00 Uhr

2. Stunde

ab der 3. Stunde

Tagestarif **

Wochentarif

Monatstarif

1. Stunde gratis*

Freibereich

€ 1,50

€ 2,-

€ 15,-

€ 35,-

€ 50,-

Tiefgarage

€ 2,-

€ 2,50

€ 20,-

€ 50,-

€ 100,-

www.quartier-am-brandgut.at


